a STATES g

—ART : ' - G&827
%Q W% Migration and Refugee Scrvices ' National Office

CONFERENCE

I’OLITICI\L PRISONZR REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who were
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam so that eligibility

for U.S. admission via :he Orderly Departure Program can be
established.

- y, 7
—_ 7 .
Apbplicant in Vietnam TRKN ,HAI BHO

Last Middle First

Current Addras-slng{'?[yGU‘_L_N /</CM .HOCHIMINH V/ET/VAW
Date of Birth QU@.?O,/QZO Place of Birth T__HB_MH_H_Q-Q (V/V)

Names of Accomcanymg Reletives/Dependents

/]DHBN Te1-KIM-AN H ()
TRAN-THI-THAI-HANG _(F)
TRAN- TH1-THU - [RANG (F)

Time Spent in a Re-Education Camp: Dates: Promﬁp_ﬁ, TIZ_STO A_P“Y;IBQ_

. NAME RELATIONSHI? DATE BIRTH ADDRESS. IN VIETNAM
TRAN THI TM!H&NG DaveHTeR. 7 Nov 54 I HocHi MI/VH
TraN To Ty RANG DaueHTER 30 Sept 61)-

orm Completed B)

~ P -7
AN THAL Bso
]RFJN Tual Bao TRAN A
_Rame - K:} /,) ’L/
%9 @{@/L Qn /4197’7) . Signed: L7“Vc
HOCHIMINH VIETNAM

icible to petition for relatives

Pergons in the U. S. who are el
in Vieznam must €2 s using the inumigrant Visa Petition (INS Form
I-130) :

(Revised 2,/90)



OIGTATES
=F 1N ,
z‘ v : . 24827
- £ known)
.| CONFEREN
‘ ‘ I PETERSBURG
SECTION I -
Your Name: Mr/ . ' 889-9673
Your Address:” . T AMPA _ FLORIDA _ 33614
. RNumber - Street 4 County/City State zip Code
.Cate of Birth: MAY' 15 49 Place of :Birth: _‘NINLBIHH_'__ Natmnallty. IIETNQE
Date of Entry to Y.S.e ALG. 191982 ' . From: (co;mtxy/ca:xnp)_zhiumm
My Alien Registration Nimber: (if; apnlicable) , A25-359-7886 - " P
Legal Status: Parolee .. » Pepuanent Resident - X .+~ : U.S. Citizen,

My Naturalization Certificate Number: (if applicable)

sec’rmu 11

1 am fllmg tne Aff).davn: for the following relatives still in V1etnam to came the United
States under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP). ) i

A copy of my 1-94 (both 51d°s) I-151or i & If—SSf‘:(Péi:nza.1ent ’
Resident Card) is attached. . _ ; :

I have filed an I-130 (Immigrant Visa Pa..ltlon) for each of my L-‘auvﬁ(s) prior to
sutmitting the Affidavit __yes X __ no. If yes, date submitted: and
Gate approved: . ) L

NAE ' DATE/PLACE OF BIRTd  RELATIONSHIP 10 YOU — ADDRESS IN VIEDNAN

TRAN-THAI-BAO 1920 THANH-FOA ~  Brother in Law 469/9 Nguyén Ki&nF9 _
PHAN-THI-KIM-ANH 1929 PHATDIEM My Sister ~ ~ Hochimiph - VIETNAM
TRAN-THI-THAI-HANG 1954 SAIGON MY Niece :-:-_ . - 1d
TRAN~THI-THU~TRANG 1961' SAIGON : . My Nisce’ ...  1a

lf you are f111ng thl.s aff:.davn: fo-' pe rsons in Vietnus who are e1191b1e for ODP as fannor
U.S. amloyees; persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; pahtlcal
prisonzr; or Amerasian, please complete the information in Section - III and v

SeCTION I1I

The following aiLe persons in Vietnam known to me,and vho may be eligible: t-.o enter the U.S.
as a former U.S. government employee or close .associate to'the U. S.: pohtxcal pnsonar,

Asian-Nmar 1can ====a
Name of Principal Aoplicant Date/Place of Birth - Relation (if any) Add-'ess in Vietnam

TRAN-THAI~BAO 1920 '4_9[9_ Nguyén K18 p Kifir ¥ 9
g Hochiminh - Vie tnam




- NATIONAL OFriCz

DSTAT‘:SO: , S .
= R x MIGRATION AND R=FUGEE SERVICES .
=2 1 E " | - Towmvg_ 94827
o . . e (1f known)
.| CONFERENCE ORDERLY DIPAIURE PROGRAM (\'If:mm,
- AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP
. DIOCESE OF TAHPA-ST PETERSBURG
SECTION 1 -
Your Name: Mr/ -° PH AN  HUNG T.AM Phone: " (Hane)
Family Middle Given - - ’ - (York)
Your Address: ' : TAMPA FLORIDA 33614
Number - Street A County/City State Zip Code
.Date of Birth: , May 15 49 Place of:Birth: -_NJZNH_BINH_;_ Natlonallty. VIETNAM
Date of Entry to U.S.s AUG. 191982 A . From: (muntry/camp)_zhilippinei
My Alien Registration NGuber: (if; apolicable), AZ5-3549-788 —
Legal Status: Parolee . - Peomanent Resident Y .. ¢ U.S. Citizen,

My Naturalization Certificate Number: (if applicable)

sec’rxm 11

1 am f111ng tne Af.fldavn: for the following relatives still in Vletnam to came the United
States under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP). ) .

A copy of my I-94 (both sxdes) I_-lSl or X7 1551 ( Peimanent. -
R.sident Card) is attached. —_—_— _ PEU. w :

I have filed an I-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my L-..o..uo(s) prior to
submitting the Affidavit _yes x___ no. If yes, date submitted: and
Gate approved: . ) _ L

NAME DATE/PLACE OF BIKIdH RELATIONSHIP 1O YOU AII)RESS IN VIETNAM

TRAN=-THAI-BAO 1920 THANH-HOA Brother in Law 469/9 Nguyén Ki&m F9
PHAN-THI-KIM~ANH 1929 PHAT:DIEM My Sister ~~ Hochimiph - VIETNAM
TRAK~THI-THAI-HANG 1954 SATGON MY Niece - . 44
mm-m-m-mmc 1961 SATGON : . My -Niece.  ....  1a

If you are :111ng this affidavit for p="sons in Vietnua who are ehglble f£or oDP as fox:mor
U.S. amoloyess; persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; ;x:lltJ.cal
prisonzr; or Amerasian, please complete the information in Section- ITI and wneT——

3ECTION IIX

The following aie persons in Vietnam known to me.and wvho may be eligible:ic enter the uU.S.
2s a former U.S. goveriment employee or close .associate to the U. .S, ! polltxcal prisoner; _

Asian-hmerican: mzo
Nam2 of Principal Applicant Date/Place of Birth - Rzlation (1f any) Md"ee.s in \'ietnam

TRAN-THAI-BAO 1920 THAN _Brothex La '4_3[1 Nguyén Kiér P9
N ‘ Hochiminh Vietnam




P8 U.S. GIWIZRWENT SHPLDYEE: DZSTREPTION OF PEST BCSSOTIRTION (of apnlicent) ’
U.S. Gowerrneent !gen:yi;l_gcv combined Studies divis. La2st Title/Grase ¢ Driver v5/ 1
kzme/Tosition of Supervisor ggt, SMITH / ‘ : - T

X EMPLOYZE OF AMIZPJCAN COMPANY OR GRIANIZATION: PACIFIC ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS INCORPORATE

: cy. Organization or Fourdation : Pacif,Architects & Engineers In
,Last Title/Grade: Driver 1 __woamz/pPosition of Supsrvison Mr. George, 'foremap

U.S. Candany, Contracior, l%en
/

. EMPLOYEE OF VIETWNAMESE GOVERNMENT (prior to 1975):
Ministry or Military Unit Last Title/Grade
Nane/[ps-ition of Supsrvisor : : ’

. *- FORMER ASSOCIATE OF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP:POLITICAL PRISONER

V2s time Spant in re-education camp? Yes X No . Pate: fracAPRIL-1978 o APRIL 1982
Reason?Marsanizing counter-revolutionary activities"(mentioned on relecase form).
. FORHMER STUDENT 1IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDZR U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP:

School Location
T2 of [epr22 or Certificzate
Cate of ESwmloyment or Training: fram R )
Gmuth/year) {ionth/year)
PEIN-AMERICARS:  Single warsied M2le . Famale )
Fuil Wame of the Mbther: . __ 3aress:
Full Ramz of the U.S. Citizen Fathar (:f kndwn):
dis Current address: ’
SECTION TV
NAMES OF DEPZWDERT/ACCOMPARYING RELATIVES MTE OF BIRTH  RELATIORSHIP TO P.A.
PHAN THI KIM ANH SEPT.29 1929 _ WIFE
TRXN-THI THAI HANG =~ . B - JULY. 1_1954  POSTER DAUGHTER
. TRAN THI THU TRANG . SEPT.30 1961  DAUGHTER

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: ] -
o . ... Goncerning’ifiprisonment: it is'mentidoned on the release’ form
"Can t01: Tham gia (O~chuc phan cach-mang". In translation:

“COnviéied of crime: Participating in the organization of counter—reiolutionary
activities".

1 sw2ar that tne above information is tru2 &2 the bost of my knowledge.

‘Your signature Subscribad and sworn to before me”this: 7 - day of /\If)f)?g 1972 |
/, Signature of Hotary. o My Cownission Expires:

1 -
B Notary Pubtic, State of Fi
V My Commission Exp. June 6.0;‘:9.3
: | V. Bonded thru PICHARD ins. Agency
s t ¢ . V .

USCC Form A
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TRADUCLION

[ S

PROVINCE DE NINH BIRH

DELEGATION DE KIM SON

Village de PHAT DIfM

ACTE DE NAISSANCE N° 43

D ey e cr

Datoe de nalssance

~Son sexe
Nom et prénoms de 1'enfant

Nom, prénoms, profession ot
domicilo'du pére__ .

prénqms, profession et
dom{cllo de la mdre. _

Son rang. de. famne1mariée '
Date de” déclaration

Yom, prénoms, Age, pr

et domicile du déclarhnt:

¥om, prénoms, age, prbfeesior
et domicile du ler témdin

Nom, prénoms, fAge, prof axmian
et domicile du 2ime témoin:

leon'

Le quinge mai nil
nouf cent quarante neuf
(15%5-1949)

Masculin
Ad -
PHAN HURG TAM
PHAN HUU HANH 40ans
Cultivateur ~ Phat-Dilm

_ DOAR THI RIU 33 ans
Cultivatrice Phat-Diln

Femme da promier rang
. 29%5-1949

NGUYEN TRUNG 36 ans
Cultivateur Phat-Difm

NGUYEN TRONG 28 ans
Cultivateur Phat-Diém

Le déclarant : signé : illisible

L'Officier de 1'Btat-Civil

Signé 3 Phap~Huu-Haph
(avec cachet




——— e - g

' Los' ténoins ¢
Signé : Trung
$1gné i “Trong

POUR TRADUCTION OONFORME 3
L'Intorpréte assementé,

N o
, . /, ” / Ve (. .
/’éf«‘“:’/ r'.v')‘_' I

' NGUYEN TRINH HIEN

v,

- “Va pour certifi ation de la signature de
Monsieur Nguyen-Trinh-Hién, Intérpréte assementé:
- dn Servico Judieiaire, appoaée ci-dessue.

- suuon, de T-Mai 1959

P. LE PROCIREUR GENERAL »// >
0 g Che" dy Sec. etarnab T

N v, i
{ AN . !Q TR
'.$ s /2 ,&'v" 1‘. o y v t .
C T3 (WP gt .
. T; ¢ . .34 '. A -
. « Vvor 0 .
k re +
L .

" NGUYEN-THANH-BAU

Colt ¢ 8300




Province: Ninh- Binh ° TRANSLATION

District: Kim - Son . , 54827
Village: Phat Diem BIRTH CERTIFICATE

;
é No. 43
E Date of birth: On the fifteenth day of May , in the
y year Nineteen Hundred and Forty Nine
% Sex: Male
' Full name of the child: PHAN HUNG TaAM

Place of birth: -——=

Full name of the father: PHAN HUU HANH

Age: 40 years old

Occupation: Farmer

Residence: Phat Diem

Full name of the mother? DOAN THI RIU

Agﬁ: 38 years old

Occupation: Farmer

Residence: Phat Diem

Primary or secondary wife:! Primary wife

Full name of the declerant: -
Ade: —_—
Occupation: -

Residence: -———

Date of declared:
The first witneczs:
Age:

Occupation:
Residence:

The second witness:

Age:

" Occupation:

Residente:

The Declarant,
Tsignature)
PHAN HUU HANH

05-29-1949
NGUYEN TRUNG
36 years old
Farmer

Phat Diem

NGUYEN TRANG
28 years old

Farmer

Phat Diem

The Civil Status Official,

(signature)

PHAN HUU HANH

The witnesses, SUBSTIGBED A0 Shiay 10 BhiUkt M

(signature) > .5

~Illegible- THis. 2. DAY 0F...A{4/...19.‘Zo
I, theer wrned j . ’u oo enptify that
‘!. ' . Tt . "jh s IL“[ AMEEIATIALIOs s s sctv et ovssactans e -
[ CRSEN N ht l'd"y to NOTARY PUBLIC

tne. u 5t ul iy I\nomedbe ...nd ability.

gf;Zj;225224g7341;

ANGELA Néé Cco

>0 8.5 GUIAS oK PO
A OFFICIAL SLAL 8

; 'Vl‘ HE " Pt l:-<|n' ~

3@\:}) NOT ARY l-UliLu, CAL ORNIA
{&s¥/ LOS ANGELES COUNTY

MY COMM, FXP. APR. &, 1994

MINH DUONG DICH VU ‘
Los Angeles,Califormia 90012




CONTENT OF FILE OF MR. TRAN~-THA I ~-BAO

ODP IV : 54,827 3E

A. IDENTIFICATION OF ELIGIBLE PERSONS
1°. VIETNAM IDENTITY CARDS
2°. PASSPORT PHOTOGRAPHS
3°. MARRIAGE LICENSE
4°, BIRTH CERTIFICATES (Two Parents & two daughters)

B. PROOF OF POLITICAL CHARACTER OF IMMIGRATION REQUEST
1°. POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
2°, RELEASE FORM OF PRISONER BAO FROM REEDUCATION CAMP MENTIONING
REASON OF ARREST (Y..counter-revolutionary activities..")
3°. DOCUMENTS PROVING MR BAO WAS EMPLOYED DURING THE WAR BY
AMERICAN ORGANIZATIONS a. MACV. COMBINED STUDY DIVISIOR
b. PACIFIC ARCHITECT ENGINEERS LOS ANGELES

C. LCCUMENTS OF REINTEGRATICN
1?. CONTROLED RESIDENCE
29, EXIT PERMIT

D. AFFIDAVIL® OF RELATIONSHIP WITH AMERICAN RESIDENT (Brother of wife).
1°. ATTEST OF BROTHER IN LAW PHAN HUNG TAM? WITNESS OF MR. BAO'S
ACTIVITIES DURIN THE WAR
2°, PROOF OF RELATIONSHIP . IDENTITY DOCUMENTS OF WITNESS TAM
b. PROOF OF FAMILY RELATIONSHIF (two documents)

P.S. MR. TAN THAI BAO already sent a file of original documents to ODP .

from whem he received an IV number mentioned above.




HOT GIADINH TUNHAN CHINHTRI
MRS KHUC MINH THO

POBOX 5435
ARLINGTON 22205 VIRGINIA

U. S. A,
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VIET- NAM CONG - HOA
République du Vigt-Nam

101-cA0 PHAP-VIEN

(Cour St :préme)

$O TU.PHAP NAM-PHAN
Service dudicisire du Sud Viét.Nam

BAN TRiCH- Lyc BO HON-THU NAm

04827

(GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE 1ére INSTANCE DE SAIGON)

1955

Extreit du registre des actes de mariage de /annee

LANG

QUIN 5

TiNA

SAIGON

(degré)

du village de

Previrce de

NAM 1995 0 Hifu__ 168
(Arnée) (Acte /\10)
F o

]

PHONG LUC-SU® TOA SOTHAM SAIGON

@yc_MNHOT 9

(NAM-PHK’Q
(Sud Vigt-Nomg

Tén. ho nowdi chdéng . . ... ..
Nom et prérom de l'épous

TRAN THAI BLO

F

Sanh tai chd ndo
Lieu de la raisssnce

Lang bien~Ho, ,Nga~5Son, :

Tinh Thanh Hod L

Sanh ngiy r3o . . ...
Date de [ raissance

® ¢ 0o 0 v o

20 thing 08 niim 1920

!

Tén ho cha chéne ,’sﬁng chdr phéi néil
No- ez sére de épaux

pr‘.;:‘
lngiguer s i: gt vicanr_ouv c,et‘eoe)

o

T-n. ho me ¢
Rer 20 prercrs
si eiic est vivente

mére \indiquer
cii_cdrédée;

iBng chét padi réi) .

Tén. ho nev-ai - ..
Nom et préicer de éreuse

LRI A

Tran vién Hoan (c)

Nbuyen th.]. Mai (c)

PrAL ITI RIM AlLH

Yo chinh hev vo thir ... ..
Sor rang de feian-e inoriée

Senb tai cho nio
lieu de {2 neisssnce

“ ® % 0 00 0 0 e o

vg chénh

- *"I.'- ™

Iinh Niniogina“

74m

o dotmgas

|
i

i
i

U L5, A0 o oy S S N e i S o

s
13

Saph wess
Dste de

AR IO LN

29 thing 09 nim 1929

(i~diquer s%i et

Tin. ho cha Yo 18rg chér phal nél)
Mem et prérom du p.érr de I’e’pouse
vivart ou décédé)

Phan hitu iignh (s)

Tey ho me YO sfng chér phél aéh)
. . on phel
Mem et pérom de sr m3re (indiquer
si clle est vivante ou décédée)

Joan thi dju (s)

[}

}

.
i '
?‘?Wﬁ“aﬁfv’fﬂ' ;

.! , 3 L A ey ~ . ’ -~
‘ .Ng:ly ot h".'?n c e s e s ee . e Lzsay 18 Uh'&n{: 06 nin I
2t de meriage
Ching 16 Trich y bin chinh,
Nous (Pour extrait conforme),
duweec Chinh-4n Toa Saicon un.
Président du Tribunal
chirng cho hop - phip chd ky cha
Certifions ['authenticité de la signature de Saigon, ngdy 20 / _Q; / T 0]
ong =TT CHANH LUC-SUY,
M. gRSY (LE- c.mm:a EN CHEF)
Chinh Luc-sy Tdz-4n S& tai.
Greilier en chef dudit tribunal
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Saigon, ngay__
T.U.N. CHANH-AN,
{LE "2E>.DENT)
HAM-PHAN,
WL THT THgC
TC. Quy‘,t ¢jnh s0 7456~BTP/liov
20-7-1968 clua B9 Tu Phap.

Gia tién : 7800
(Coat)
Bién-lai s8 ngay

(Quittance N‘? g C/\ / Sb
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v VIET - NAM CONG - HOA lyc suo y baa chanh dé& tgi Phong Lyc Sv Toa Hoa-Giai Saigon
BQ TV -PHAP | (56 I67L ) N
5O WU-PHAP NAM- 2HAN ) - ’ B 94827
—_— Ngay _I> thang _IL nam 19 56 (1)

TOA HOA.GlAi . s 4 A
& GIAY THE-VI KHAI-SANH CHO
TRAN THAL BRO

56 Huny I3 g II hai IO gicr
_ Trudre mijt ching 10i Li HUYEIl KHAC DUNG Chanh-2m Toi hrua-Gidi
"Do-Thanh Suigon, tgi vin-phon ¢ ching t6i. 115, Pai-1) Nguven Hue ¢oage-s:r

Nim m@! ngan chin trdm

HGUYEN I PHOIG phuy - 14
DA TRINH DIEN
{— TRAN HNHU ¥
2. _ vU nOlic LUNG
3 _ DI XUAD DAT

NhLiing nliin-ching niy di luyén-the ... ihai qua-qoy& bidt ehie

TRAH 2HAL BAO (nam) '
sunh ngdy 20-08-<192C gt Ling Di8n-H§, Nge-Sc¢n, Thonk-licd.
con cus Ong TRAN VANl HOAN vi bd NGUYEN THI MATI,

Yiaoanyen cormy TIRAN TH‘&I Bﬂo k'iong ¢6 the xin san lue
khai-sanh dwge, lu vi Y sanh trudc DGI:II,' thidt lap Da b4

MAy nhan chirng A3 <édc nhfo ahire trén didy, uén cliing 16§ phat gidy the vi khai
} sauh 16) cho duong-sy de xtr dung theo ludt, chicu theo Nghi-dinh ngay 17 thang 11 ndm
1047 can Thi-Twény Chanh-I'hi lnm Thai Nean-Phain Viel-Nam, Cic dién 363 v udp
theo eiin b Illnh-lu.ll Cinh-cas phat 101 nguy-chirng vé vige Ho tar 2 dén 5 nam W va phys
boye Lr 200 dién 8.000 d0ng da duye doc cho cic nhin-chirng va ngayén-don ngle

Ya cdc nbdn-chirng ¢ » ky tén voi chaug toi v Luc-sir sau khi doc o,

L) tén khéng ré, LUC-SAO Y

70

nam 19

GIA TIEN 1 2500

(1) Cht Uét clda nhiec mdi khi
-xln cfp thém bau ssv,
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VIZE-NAM CONG-LOA Lyc san y bén chdah d6 tgi Phong Lyc sy Tda Haa Gidl Salgon
BO TU - PHAP $6 _206/HT _____(I)
S TU - PHAP NAM - PHAN | . .
— Ngdy 12 thing_ Q1 ndm 1972 (1) 54 i

TOA HOA-GIAl @C-THANH

PAeos -GIAY THE VI KHAI SANH CHO

PHAN THT KIM ANH

Nim m¢l ngin chin Irim 72 ngdy 12 thang Ol idi 8 gio30
Trude mitl chidng toi 13 PHAN VAN TU Chinh-in Toa 110a-Giai
Saigon, tai vitu-phong ching téi, 115 Dai 1o Nguyén Ilu¢ ¢6 Lyc-sy

TRAN TI BI'CH NGQC phu-ta

DA TRINH DIEN :

1 — NGUYEN NGOC ANH
2 -- LE VAN TaAM
3. — TRAN VAN TU

- Nhitng ohas-clinig nty 02 tuyén-the w8 Rhat qud gu 7 bift chite

PHAN THJ xm ANH, nu
sinh ngay 29/9/1929 tal lang Ty Tan, Quan Kim SO‘n {nh Ninh-
Binh (B&c Vigt) 13 con cua 0. Phan Hilu Hanh (s) va ba Doan Thi-

Riu (s)

Vi duyén-cd md " PHAN TH] KIM ANH . kLong ¢6 ti:d xia sao luc
khei-sanh dwge, JA vi sy glao thong gian doan.

Miy nhda.chang di xic al.do wine iréa day, néo chtog 10 pLat giliy (€-vl khai

sanh ndy cho deong-su d¢ xi-dung theo ludt, chi€u theo Nghi-Diah ngay 7 thang 11

niim 1917 cia Thu-Tuwéng Chanh-Pha Lam-Théi Nam-Phitn Vigl-Nam. Cac ¢ ¢u 363 vi

i€p theo ctia ho Huh-luit Canh-cdi-phyt toi nguy-chirag v8 vi¢e HY 1ir 2 din J nim i

v phat bac tir 200 d&n 8 000 dong da dirge-doc cho cie nhan-chimg va nguyéa-don ngbe
Vi cke nbiin-chitng co ky ten voi ehiing 101 va Lyc-sie sau khi doc iai.

lLuc gae . ¥

K tén khing ro :
ndm 19_72

GlA r:EN : 55300

(1) CFitii: cdn phic mol khl
xin cap thém bén sao,

! -
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5/89 Qb 261/QP

CY BAN QHAN DAN CONG HOA XA HOQI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM Mau TP T G
Xa. plluang....‘....t};‘-l-‘y.z.’.' ..... _ Doc lap - Tie do — Hanh phic s....2912 . TL
Huyén, Quan.‘:.‘g....v.gp .......... Quyea 0.
Tinh, Thanh phoGiadl'nh

GIAY KHAI SINH
(BAN SAO)
o~
Ho va tén TR»‘ ThI THAI H‘mf‘ __ Nam hay nCr_N_‘d -
Ngay, thang, nam sinh 07/11/19 4 -
A} 3 -
Noi sinh BV, Ba chisu. SATGON }
Dan téc Quéc tich
Phan khai ve Ngudi me Ngudi cha
cha, me

Ho va tén PHAN TH] KIM ANH TRAN Vil BIENG.

Tubi 25 T ) -28 X

Dan téc

Qudc tjch - _ -

Ngh® nghiép Noi tr¢ ] __ Bude ban

Noi thudng tru Phu nlmﬁ

Ho, tén, tudi, noi thudng tru s6 gidy chirng minh thu cha ngudi dirng khai

TRAN VIN EIBNG

Nguoi ding khai

Ding ky ngay 8 thang A1 nam 19. 5%

TM UY BAN NHAN DAN

CHUNG NHAN SAO Y BAN CHINH

Lldihing 8 nanldG91

Ngay

TON &4 UBND

&y tm, dgng ddu
Tr\xhg phmg T phap
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55827
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UY BAN NHAN DAN CONG HOA XA HQI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM Mau TP/ 3
Xd, phuong. ... Dic lap - Tie do - Hunh phiic 50..... 53918
Huyén, Quan. ... Nhi............ Quyett e,
Tmh, Thanh DhéSaigon .....

GIAY KHAI SINH
(BAN SAO)
. - Twr »
Ho va tén

sely aad el TEALILG

Ngay, thang, nam sinh S B 31563
Noi sinh cadfon, 284 Cang Guynh .
Dan toc Qubc tich .
Phan khai ve Ngudi me Ngudi cha
cha, me
Ho va tén VRN = ]
Tuoi . 30 AT
Dan tfc
Quéc tjch
Nghe nghiép sol tre “Phe they
. \ . o -
Noi thudng tru N em_

Hg, tén, tudi, noi thuong trd, sé gidy ching minh thu cua ngudai dirng khai

Cha khal

Ngudi dirng khai

Dang ky ngay -§ . thang 10 ham 19 61
™M™ UY BAN NHAN DAN

CHUNG NHAN SAO Y BAN CHINH
Ngay ha : R
gay /J-%;,&anm nim '1991

kffr.;Ql,ét_lg déuQ o et

: -~ .
TR nd' Crei Minee
&0 TAI CHaNK
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* PACIFIC ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS INCORPORATED

' WH 51897 3¢

October 18, 1991

Tran Thal Bao

469/9 Vo Di Nguy Street
F-9, Phu Nhuan District
Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

Dear Tran Thal Bao:

Reference Is made to your letter requesting verification of ybur previous employment with Paclific Architects
and Engineers Incorporated.

Enclosed please find the verification of your employment _v'Vith PAE In Vietnam.

Very truly yours, .

PACIFIC ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS INCORPORATED
Akl

7ﬁl,naarry C. Wright
Senior Vice President and

Director of Personnel

BCW/nm
Encl: a/s

Filoname: VN.1

U.S. GUVIRNMENT SMOLOYEE: DESCRIPTION OF PEST ASSHTIATION (of applizent)

U.%. Governnant .’Q"”")"'MACV combined studies divis. 1[=st Title/Grade $ Dri\ﬁe}' E/ 1
Nzme/Tosition of Supervizar Sgt, SMITH / T s e

EMPLOYEE OF AMIPICAN COMPANY OR GRGANIZATIC.': PACIFIC ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS INCORPORATED

U.S. Company, Contractior, hgency, Organization or Fourdation : Pacif,Architects & Engineers Inc
Last Title/Grade: Driver /1 __ Ram2/Position of Supervisoi: Mr. George, ‘foreman

—— e ——————

LOS ANGEIES / WASHINGION D.C. / G[PMANY / GR[EC[ /| MDONESIA / JAPAN | KOMEA / MALAYSIA / MYANMAR / SINGAPOR[ / SOVIET UNION / SPAIN
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clnssilicabion of DRIVER L. abt the rate of _VNE,2496/biweskly

I wuas terminatod duo 40 . Personnd] Reason
0 . ¢ ~ .
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World Relief 2

Jenv lhllmd executive dlrecl.m

—Interest-Onily

Refugce Scrvxces vansnon

June 27, 1985

Tran Thai Bac

469/9 Nguyen Kiém .

F.9 Phu Nhuan District

Ho Chi Minh City, VIETNAM

Dear Friend: IV# 54,827 3E

We have received your letter requesting World Relief to assist you
in coming to the United States. It appears that you are eligible
for the Orderly Departure Program if you are able to document the
claims you have made--that is, U.S. involverment or Amerasian child.

We have submitted a World Relief interest on your case and are
forwarding your letter and any documents you may have sent us to
the ODP Office in Bangkok. In the future, please do not send us
any further documents. If your case already has an 1V#, we have
indicated it above. You should send all future correspondence and
documents which ODP requests carefully marking all papers with the
IV# to the following address: Orderly Departure Program
Panjabhum Building

127 Sathorn Tai Road

Bangkok 10120, Thailand

This has been done. '
If you do not have an IV# and the ODP Office determines that you are
eligible, that office will be in touch with you directly. It is
not necessary for you to correspond further with us. We trust your
future plans,will work for the best.

With warm regards,

Orderly Departure Program Department
World Relief

The international relief and developmentarm of the National Association of Evangelicals, USA
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\_page(s) was/were removed from the file of T&QN AT BAD

(8-2¢-1430 ) due to containing Social Security numbers. The page(s) was/were copied
with the Social Securit/y numbf:ors covered up. The copy/copies was/were placed into the

fileof TeaN THAT &AO . The original(s) was/were placed
into the Restricted/Reserved files.

-Anna Mallett
Date: Anous+ Q0™






